
Soleman Bali Ngara
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 23-Oct-2023 09:29PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2003761651
File name: Soleman_Bali_Ngara.docx (43.35K)
Word count: 1836
Character count: 12493



1

1



8



2

3

4

9





7

10



1

6

12



1

1

1



1



11



5



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Soleman Bali Ngara
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

ind.topview-engineering.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

docplayer.info
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

repo.stikesicme-jbg.ac.id
Internet Source

awikaleeminho.blogspot.com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

belajarotodidak.wordpress.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source



Soleman Bali Ngara
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


